
Java Republic would 
like to wish all of our 
customers a 
Merry Christmas & 
a Happy New Year!

Wednesday 19th December Open Hours 8am to 5pm, 
    Last Orders for customers outside of Dublin for delivery before Christmas.

Thursday 20th December  Open Hours 8am to 5pm Last Orders for Dublin Area, 
    Outside of Dublin orders will be delivered Thursday 27th. (Pallet Delivery 3rd January) 

Friday 21st December  Open Hours 8am to 5pm Last Deliveries for Dublin Area, 
    Orders placed before 3pm delivered Thursday 27th December in Dublin. 28th outside of Dublin.

Monday 24th December  Open Hours 8am to 2pm,
    Orders placed before 1pm delivered to Dublin on 27th, outside of Dublin 28th.  

Tuesday 25th December  Closed.

Wednesday 26th December Closed.

Thursday 27th December  Open Hours 9am to 3pm, 
    Order placed before 2pm delivered to Dublin on 28th, outside of Dublin 31st.

Friday 28th December  Open Hours 9am to 3pm,
    Orders place before 2pm delivered to Dublin on 31st, outside of Dublin 2nd January.

Monday 31st December  Open Hours 9am to 3pm,
    Orders placed before 2pm delivered 2nd January, Outside of Dublin delivered Thursday 3rd January.

Tuesday 1st January  Closed

Wednesday 2nd January   Business as Usual.

Fancy a coffee with the Coffee People? 
Call our expert team on 01 880 9300 or email 

info@javarepublic.com to arrange a time that suits you.

Christmas Opening Hours


